
© GRAPHIC NEWS

Day

Sources: UEFA, Infostrada Sports

5
Previous meetingsNOV 21 MATCHES

W3-D1-L3
W1-D1-L3

W0-D0-L1
W0-D3-L2

W1-D0-L0
W1-D0-L0

Porto
Dynamo Kyiv

Zenit
Anderlecht

Arsenal
Schalke

Ajax
Man City

Dinamo Zagreb
PSG

Malaga
AC Milan

Montpellier
Olympiacos

Dortmund
Real Madrid

W2-D0-L1
W0-D0-L1

Porto
PSG
Kyiv
Zagreb

W-D-L F-A Pts

Leading scorer:
Shots on target:

Leading scorer:
Shots on target:

Leading scorer:
Shots on target:

Leading scorer:
Shots on target:

5 players with 2 goals
Ibrahimovic, PSG 12

Eliseu, Malaga 3
Emanuelson, Milan 8

Huntelaar, Schalke 4
Huntelaar, Sch.; Belhanda Mont. 7

Ronaldo, Real 5
Ronaldo, Real 19

Schalke
Arsenal
Olympiacos
Montpellier

2-2-0
2-1-1
2-0-2
0-1-3

8-5
7-6
7-7
5-9

8
7
6
1

Malaga
Milan
Anderlecht
Zenit

3-1-0
1-2-1
1-1-2
1-0-3

8-1
4-4
1-4
3-7

10
5
4
3

Dortmund
Real
Ajax
Man City

2-2-0
2-1-1
1-1-2
0-2-2

6-4
10-7
6-8
6-9

8
7
4
2

GROUP LEADERS

3-1-0
3-0-1
1-1-2
0-0-4

6-2
10-2
5-7

0-10

10
9
4
0
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COVERING GROUND
Average distance per match
Eriksen
Marchisio
Mkhitaryan
de Jong
Pirlo
Volodko

Ajax
Juventus
Shakhtar
Ajax
Juventus
BATE

12.2
12.2

12.3
13.0km

12.1
12.0

LAST CHANCES: Ajax must defeat Dortmund
to stand any realistic chance of progressing
to Last 16 for first time since 2005/06
Ajax:
Home record
in Champions
League

W21
(49%)

D10

L12

For: 66
Against: 42

Christian
Eriksen

Ajax


